
Home Team
Home 
Venue

Home 
Night

Badsey Lads Badsey Rec Goodalls Kingfishers Nomads
Odds N 

Sods
Rustlers

Team 
Phoenix

Trackers
Wickhamford 

Sports
Badsey Lads BRC Thurs 23/11/2023 15/02/2024 21/03/2024 19/10/2023 21/09/2023 05/10/2023 02/11/2023 18/01/2024 07/03/2024
Badsey Rec BRC Thurs 14/03/2024 30/11/2023 08/02/2024 25/01/2024 26/10/2023 16/11/2023 11/01/2024 22/02/2024 28/09/2023
Goodalls AMBY Thurs 26/10/2023 21/03/2024 21/09/2023 02/11/2023 18/01/2024 08/02/2024 07/03/2024 05/10/2023 23/11/2023
Kingfishers AMBY Thurs 30/11/2023 19/10/2023 11/01/2024 15/02/2024 22/02/2024 14/03/2024 28/09/2023 16/11/2023 25/01/2024
Nomads ECG Thurs 08/02/2024 05/10/2023 22/02/2024 26/10/2023 16/11/2023 18/01/2024 14/03/2024 30/11/2023 21/09/2023
Odds N Sods BENGE Thurs 11/01/2024 15/02/2024 28/09/2023 02/11/2023 07/03/2024 30/11/2023 25/01/2024 14/03/2024 19/10/2023
Rustlers BAR 57 Thurs 25/01/2024 07/03/2024 19/10/2023 23/11/2023 28/09/2023 21/03/2024 15/02/2024 11/01/2024 02/11/2023
Team Phoenix BENGE Thurs 22/02/2024 21/09/2023 16/11/2023 18/01/2024 23/11/2023 05/10/2023 26/10/2023 08/02/2024 21/03/2024
Trackers BRC Wed 27/09/2023 01/11/2023 24/01/2024 06/03/2024 20/03/2024 22/11/2023 20/09/2023 18/10/2023 14/02/2024
Wickhamford Sports WICK Thurs 16/11/2023 18/01/2024 14/03/2024 05/10/2023 11/01/2024 08/02/2024 22/02/2024 30/11/2023 26/10/2023

Ambassador Club AMBY
Badsey Rec BRC
Bar 57 BAR 57
Bengeworth Club BENGE
Coach & Horses C&H
Dumbleton Club DUMB
Ecgwins Club ECG
Evesham Hospital Club EHC
Hampton WMC HWMC
Lenches Club LENCH
New Inn, Willersey NIW
Offenham RBL ORBL
Pershore Town FC PTFC
Wickhamford Club WICK

01386 442719

Match Grid Division 1 - Season 2023-2024
Away Team

01386 40827
01386 830867
01386 552625
01386 442317

01386 881462

PLEASE TAKE CARE OF THE ALLEYS01386 446311
01386 47285

01386 244772

01386 870221
01386 853226
01386 446526
01386 556902
01386 830135
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